

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1754 OF 2006

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUMAN ARA BEGU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to file paper book/photostat copy of High Court record)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

The interlocutory application is allowed.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master Court Master

[Om Prakash]