

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1754 OF 2006

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUMAN ARA BEGU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file the paper books (bound) photostate copy of the High Court and with office report)

Date: 20/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr.T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv

Mr. Alok Kumar ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned for one week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master