

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1754 OF 2006

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUMAN ARA BEGU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appl.(s) for permission to file the paper books (bound) photostate copy of the High Court record and with office report)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG.
Mr. Balaji Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.
R-57 Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
R22 to R56 Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tathagat harsh Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.
for R1, R3 to R21 Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Mr. Balaji Subramanian, counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 11.15 A.M. and thereafter Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG took over from him and was on his legs till the Court rose for the day. The matter remained 'part-heard'.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master