

ITEM NO.101 (Part-Heard)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1754 OF 2006

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUMAN ARA BEGU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Date: 16/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balaji Subromanium, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent
Res. Nos.1, 3-21 Mr. A.C. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

Res. No. 22 & 23 Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Respondent No.57 Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Praburama Subramanian, Adv.

Res. Nos. 24-56 & 59 Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Balaji Subramanium, learned counsel appearing
for the State of Andhra Pradesh resumed his reply submissions
at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 11.10 a.m. Thereafter, Mr.
Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel appearing for
2

Respondent Nos.24-56 & 59 addressed the Court up to 11.20
a.m.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel appearing for the parties are
permitted to file their written submissions on or before
19.9.2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master